

LITTLE ROYALS

**QUORN SAUSAGE,
MASH, GRAVY**
5.00

Allergens: gluten (wheat, spelt, kamut)
VE 190 kcal

**SAUSAGE,
MASH, GRAVY**
5.50

Allergens: celery, egg, milk, sulphites
NGCI 355 kcal

**CHICKEN
GOUJONS**
5.50

Allergens: gluten (wheat, spelt)
220 kcal

**HEINZ BAKED
BEANS**
1.50
V 75 kcal

**SWEET POTATO
FRIES**
2.50
VE 150 kcal

NGCI - Non gluten containing ingredients
If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies,
please let one of our team members know

